Tybalds Estate - Rose Garden, Windmill and Blemundsbury - 8 November 2024

Rose Garden - Windmill and Blemundsbury

Qty

Item

Rate

Total

Railings - rub down to the sound edge, 1 coat of Metalshield
zinc phosphate or galvanised primer, 2 coats of Dulux Trade
Metalshield gloss, black

438.00

m2

£ 22.50

£ 9,855.00

Perimeter Railings to Blemundbury Eastern Entrance
and Car park

Railings - rub down to the sound edge, 1 coat of Metalshield
zinc phosphate or galvanised primer, 2 coats of Dulux Trade
Metalshield gloss, black

112.00

m2

£ 22.50

£ 2,520.00

TOTAL

£12,375.00
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