## Tybalds Estate - Rose Garden, Windmill and Blemundsbury - 8 November 2024

Rose Garden - Windmill and Blemundsbury	Qty	Item	Rate	Total
Railings - rub down to the sound edge, 1 coat of Metalshield				
zinc phosphate or galvanised primer, 2 coats of Dulux Trade				
Metalshield gloss, black	438.00	m2	£ 22.50	£ 9,855.00
Perimeter Railings to Blemundbury Eastern Entrance				
and Car park				
Railings - rub down to the sound edge, 1 coat of Metalshield				
zinc phosphate or galvanised primer, 2 coats of Dulux Trade				
Metalshield gloss, black	112.00	m2	£ 22.50	£ 2,520.00
TOTAL				£ 12,375.00